   Series AME15-Z
 15 Watt | AC-DC Converter
www.aimtec.com Tel: +1 514 620 2722 Toll free: + 1 888 9 AIMTEC
 (924 6832)
F 052e R1 1 of 3  North America only
Not recommended for new designs
Discontinued
 FEATURES:

Temperature
range
(ºC)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Minimum
load
(%)
Efficiency
(%)
AME15-5SZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -25 ~ +70 5 3 0 70
AME15-12SZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -25 ~ +70 12 1.25 0 73
AME15-15SZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -25 ~ +70 15 1 0 73
AME15-24SZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -25 ~ +70 24 0.625 0 77
AME15-5SEZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -40 ~ +70 5 3 0 70
AME15-12SEZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -40 ~ +70 12 1.25 0 73
AME15-15SEZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -40 ~ +70 15 1 0 73
AME15-24SEZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -40 ~ +70 24 0.625 0 77
Models
Dual output
Model Input Voltage
(VAC/Hz)
Input
Voltage
(VDC)
Temperature
range
(ºC)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Minimum
load
(%)
Efficiency
(%)
AME15-5DZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -25 ~ +70 ±5 ±1.5 0 71
AME15-12DZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -25 ~ +70 ±12 ±0.650 0 76
AME15-15DZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -25 ~ +70 ±15 ±0.500 0 65
AME15-5DEZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -40 ~ +70 ±5 ±1.5 0 71
AME15-12DEZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -40 ~ +70 ±12 ±0.650 0 76
AME15-15DEZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -40 ~ +70 ±15 ±0.500 0 65
Models
Triple output
Model Input Voltage
(VAC/Hz)
Input
Voltage
(VDC)
Temperature
range
(ºC)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Minimum
load
(%)
Efficiency
(%)
AME15-512TZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -25 ~ +70 5 / ±12 2 / ±0.2 For 5V 10%
(200mA) 68
AME15-515TZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -25 ~ +70 5 / ±15 2 / ±0.15 For 5V 10%
(200mA) 68
AME15-512TEZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -40 ~ +70 5 / ±12 2 / ±0.2 For 5V 10%
(200mA) 68
AME15-515TEZ 90-260/47-440 120-370 -40 ~ +70 5 / ±15 2 / ±0.15 For 5V 10%
(200mA) 68
   Series AME15-Z
 15 Watt | AC-DC Converter
www.aimtec.com Tel: +1 514 620 2722 Toll free: + 1 888 9 AIMTEC